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38th Cardinal Invite Varsity Girls

Westwood Golf Course - Newton, IA

Sep. 23, 2014

67 at start and cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Roosevelt                42    1    6    7   13   15   16   17    15:00    1:30

  2 Southeast Polk           55    4    5    8   18   20   31   33    15:15    1:28

  3 Ankeny                   85   10   11   19   22   23   27   32    15:43    0:57

  4 Grinnell                108    9   21   24   25   29   30   38    16:00    1:14

  5 Oskaloosa               153    3   26   37   41   46   53   54    16:25    2:58

  6 Newton                  163    2   28   42   44   47   48   50    16:31    3:06

  7 D M Christian           170   14   34   35   36   51   59         16:39    2:24

  8 Marshalltown            188   12   39   43   45   49   52         16:53    2:10

  9 Perry                   279   40   56   58   61   64              20:55    8:17

 10 D M East                297   55   57   60   62   63              21:56    6:35


Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Roosevelt

    1  Megan Schott, Sr           14:08  

    6  Sarah Voss, Sr             14:46  

    7  Brennan Drake, Fr          14:59  

   13  Alex Kozlowski, So         15:28  

   15  Ashley Brown, Sr           15:37  

Total Time = 1:14:58     Total Places = 42


2. Southeast Polk

    4  Sierra Mitchell, So        14:33  

    5  Kaitlyn Walker, Jr         14:42  

    8  Sydney Milani, Fr          15:06  

   18  Mikaela Lawler, Jr         15:53  

   20  Rachel Larkins, Fr         16:00  

Total Time = 1:16:14     Total Places = 55


3. Ankeny

   10  Alex Robran, Fr            15:10  

   11  Naomi Hill, So             15:15  

   19  Hannah Zadeh, So           15:55  

   22  Lily Jones, So             16:05  

   23  Meghan Trimble, Fr         16:07  

Total Time = 1:18:32     Total Places = 85


4. Grinnell

    9  Sarah Frischmeyer, Sr      15:09  

   21  Bailee Kriegel, Fr         16:01  

   24  Baylee Kivett, Jr          16:13  

   25  Morgan Finch, Sr           16:15  

   29  Leslie Stark, So           16:22  
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Total Time = 1:20:00     Total Places = 108


5. Oskaloosa

    3  Sienna DeJong, So          14:31  

   26  Tori Palmer, Jr            16:17  

   37  Brey Hill, Jr              16:45  

   41  Melissa Moorman, So        17:01  

   46  Marina Llanes Rojas, Sr    17:28  

Total Time = 1:22:02     Total Places = 153


6. Newton

    2  Grace Coen, Jr             14:24  

   28  Hailey Coy, Sr             16:20  

   42  Autumn Hunt, Sr            17:04  

   44  Ellie Horn, So             17:16  

   47  Anna Barr, Sr              17:29  

Total Time = 1:22:33     Total Places = 163


7. D M Christian

   14  Sydney Clark, So           15:30  

   34  Ashley Stevens, Sr         16:36  

   35  Oksana Covey, Jr           16:36  

   36  Lydia Stevens, Sr          16:39  

   51  Olivia Mars, Jr            17:53  

Total Time = 1:23:14     Total Places = 170


8. Marshalltown

   12  Rachel Blagg, Sr           15:25  

   39  Ashley Macbeth, So         16:53  

   43  Ruth Boland, Jr            17:07  

   45  Becky Schwartzenburg, Sr   17:23  

   49  Hannah Shirar, So          17:34  

Total Time = 1:24:22     Total Places = 188


9. Perry

   40  Grace Stewart, Fr          16:57  

   56  Leah Reuter, Sr            19:21  

   58  Catalina Matias, Sr        20:39  

   61  Hannah Roberts, Fr         22:22  

   64  Kyla Devilbiss, So         25:13  

Total Time = 1:44:32     Total Places = 279


10. D M East

   55  Brittany Gronewold, Sr     18:34  

   57  Crystal Velazquez, So      19:41  

   60  Rosa Gonzalez, Sr          21:55  

   62  Kaitlyn Vance, Sr          24:20  

   63  Perla Murillo, So          25:09  

Total Time = 1:49:39     Total Places = 297

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Megan Schott, Sr           14:08    Roosevelt            

    2     2  Grace Coen, Jr             14:24    Newton               

    3     3  Sienna DeJong, So          14:31    Oskaloosa            

    4     4  Sierra Mitchell, So        14:33    Southeast Polk       

    5     5  Kaitlyn Walker, Jr         14:42    Southeast Polk       

    6     6  Sarah Voss, Sr             14:46    Roosevelt            

    7     7  Brennan Drake, Fr          14:59    Roosevelt            

    8     8  Sydney Milani, Fr          15:06    Southeast Polk       

    9     9  Sarah Frischmeyer, Sr      15:09    Grinnell             

   10    10  Alex Robran, Fr            15:10    Ankeny               

   11    11  Naomi Hill, So             15:15    Ankeny               
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   12    12  Rachel Blagg, Sr           15:25    Marshalltown         

   13    13  Alex Kozlowski, So         15:28    Roosevelt            

   14    14  Sydney Clark, So           15:30    D M Christian        

   15    15  Ashley Brown, Sr           15:37    Roosevelt            

   16    16  Izzy Buchanan, Fr          15:39    Roosevelt            

   17    17  Elena Hicks, So            15:40    Roosevelt            

   18    18  Mikaela Lawler, Jr         15:53    Southeast Polk       

   19    19  Hannah Zadeh, So           15:55    Ankeny               

   20    20  Rachel Larkins, Fr         16:00    Southeast Polk       

   21    21  Bailee Kriegel, Fr         16:01    Grinnell             

   22    22  Lily Jones, So             16:05    Ankeny               

   23    23  Meghan Trimble, Fr         16:07    Ankeny               

   24    24  Baylee Kivett, Jr          16:13    Grinnell             

   25    25  Morgan Finch, Sr           16:15    Grinnell             

   26    26  Tori Palmer, Jr            16:17    Oskaloosa            

   27    27  Emily Bosch, So            16:18    Ankeny               

   28    28  Hailey Coy, Sr             16:20    Newton               

   29    29  Leslie Stark, So           16:22    Grinnell             

   30    30  Gracee Kivett, Fr          16:24    Grinnell             

   31    31  Kelsey Grant, Fr           16:24    Southeast Polk       

   32    32  Lyndsie Schinkel, Sr       16:29    Ankeny               

   33    33  Brianna Hersom, So         16:35    Southeast Polk       

   34    34  Ashley Stevens, Sr         16:36    D M Christian        

   35    35  Oksana Covey, Jr           16:36    D M Christian        

   36    36  Lydia Stevens, Sr          16:39    D M Christian        

   37    37  Brey Hill, Jr              16:45    Oskaloosa            

   38    38  Emmaleah Veldboom, Sr      16:50    Grinnell             

   39    39  Ashley Macbeth, So         16:53    Marshalltown         

   40    40  Grace Stewart, Fr          16:57    Perry                

   41    41  Melissa Moorman, So        17:01    Oskaloosa            

   42    42  Autumn Hunt, Sr            17:04    Newton               

   43    43  Ruth Boland, Jr            17:07    Marshalltown         

   44    44  Ellie Horn, So             17:16    Newton               

   45    45  Becky Schwartzenburg, Sr   17:23    Marshalltown         

   46    46  Marina Llanes Rojas, Sr    17:28    Oskaloosa            

   47    47  Anna Barr, Sr              17:29    Newton               

   48    48  Tessa Keeton, Fr           17:33    Newton               

   49    49  Hannah Shirar, So          17:34    Marshalltown         

   50    50  Michaella Cope, So         17:51    Newton               

   51    51  Olivia Mars, Jr            17:53    D M Christian        

   52    52  Aspen Chadderdon, So       17:57    Marshalltown         

   53    53  Sereena Cheney, Jr         18:06    Oskaloosa            

   54    54  Alex Koenig, Jr            18:14    Oskaloosa            

   55    55  Brittany Gronewold, Sr     18:34    D M East             

   56    56  Leah Reuter, Sr            19:21    Perry                

   57    57  Crystal Velazquez, So      19:41    D M East             

   58    58  Catalina Matias, Sr        20:39    Perry                

   59    59  Emma Davis, Fr             21:03    D M Christian        

   60    60  Rosa Gonzalez, Sr          21:55    D M East             

   61    61  Hannah Roberts, Fr         22:22    Perry                

   62    62  Kaitlyn Vance, Sr          24:20    D M East             

   63    63  Perla Murillo, So          25:09    D M East             

   64    64  Kyla Devilbiss, So         25:13    Perry                


Click here for data on boys
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